In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Inscivency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016

n Company details

consaymier [0 [ 5[ 8 [5 ] 2[00

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

LU

Companies House

TR

27/04/2019 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Beamish Transport Limited

bofd black capitals.

|

[ Administrator's name

full forename(s) Eric

Surname Walls

E Administrator's address

Building namelnumber’ C12 Marquis Court

Street [ Marquisway
’ Team Valley

Post town | Gateshead

County/Region |

N | 3 O R G G O

Country | United Kingdom

n Administrator's name o

Full forename(s) |Wa!‘/r..e 1] Other_admipistrator

Use this section to telt us about

Surname [ Harrison another administiator.

Administrator’s address e

Building namefnumber | C12 Marquis Court © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ Marquisway another administrator.
| Team Valley

Post town | Gateshead

County/Region l

Postiode Infefr o Tofrlu

Country |United Kingdom

04/} Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

folz  [ols [2fofife

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

fol7 Tl [2fofifs

Sign and date

Administrator's

Signature

Signature date

, oS
W/
Fole o Pafolile

Gd/17 Version 1.0




(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statement
of truth on the statement
of affairs was made.

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with.

(d) Ingert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading.
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Beamish Transport Limited 03632000

Court case number
000040 of 2019

In the, High Court of Jusice, Business and
Property Courts, Insolvency & Companies
List

(full name of court)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Beamish Transport Limited (‘the company’)
Junction of Burnt House Bank

Pelto Fell Road

Chester Le Street

County Durham

DH2 2AG

made on (b) _2 Apn! Q0

by {(c} Richard Foster

Statement of Truth
I {(d) Darrin Pickering
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the

company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

Dapisd LEA AWeiNG

Full name
Signed //\‘
Dated 2 . 4‘ \C)




(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

{b} Insert date statement
of truth on the statement
of affairs was made.

{c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with,

(d) Insert fulf name and
address of person making
statemeni

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous of misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number
Beamish Transport Limited 03632000

In the, High Court of Jusice, Business and Court case number
Property Courts, Insolvency & Companies 000040 of 2019
st (full name of court}

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Beamish Transport Limited (‘the company’)
Junction of Burnt House Bank

Pelto Fell Road

Chester Le Street

County Durham

DH2 2AG

made on (b) &l ﬂori\ &OIOI

by (c} Richard Foster

Statement of Truth
| {d) Geoffrey Barlow
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts

stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

CR

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

Full name (GEOFFREY BAaciow

Signed

[ v

Dated 4. APaiL Qo9




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company Company Number
Beamish Transport Limited 03632000
In the High Court of Justice, Business and Ceurt case number
Property Courts, Insclvency & Companies

List (ChD) 000040 of 2019

Statement as to the affairs of

Beamish Transport Limited

on the 8 March 2019, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 8 March 2018 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name mu’m ﬁﬁbw FOS’(W\

Signed /Q%N/\/_\-/\/ i

Lnd Aid 204




Beamish Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 March 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Realise
£ £ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill / IPR - 100

Bock Debts 989,031.00 804,000 00

Secured Creditor (518,733 00) (518,733 00)

Surplus ¢/d 10 uncharged assets 285,268 00

Motor Vehicles 93,616.00 62,0600 00

Amount due to finance company - Paccar (30,186 20) (30,186.20)

Surplus c/d to uncharged assets 31.81380 -
Uncharged assets:

Surplus bid from Fixed Charge 285,268.00
Surplus b/d from Hire Purchase Assets 31,813 80
Leasehold Property 127.,000.00 -
Plant, Machinery, Fixtures & Fittings 60.143 00 5,000.00
Motor Vehicles not subject to Hire Purchase 10,000.00 10,000.00
Stock/Work in Progress 46,457 00 5,000.00
Sundry ltems, Prepayments 32,500.00 1,.000.00
Cash at Bank 2,847 03 2,847.03
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 340,928 83

Signature Dﬂl‘/\/\/\/ Date 14—1':\




Beamish Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 March 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 340,928 83
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors.-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay - Estimated 7380173
7380173
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26712710
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
267,127.10
Estimated prescribed parl of net property where applicable (lo carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 267,127.10
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus of assets after floating charges 267.127.10
Estimated prescribed part of net property where anplicable (hrought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 267,127 10
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge hotders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 905,213.59
Employee Redundancy / Pay in Lieu - Estimated 435,688.02
Associated Creditors 168,516.07 1508417 68
{1 242,290 58)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Ordinary Sharehclders 300,000.0C

(1.242 290 58

300,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature D)Uifd/\/\/—\/ Date pA ‘\‘\a\

(1,542.290.58)




OL'E0s

13/ €10 weyng oo "uojbuipe() ‘peoy agiosiue gFl

S801ASG ABDIOUYDS | UIME 8ALD

LELLE 478 1IN "sud] uodn apseaman ‘ASO0IY ] 'PEOH PUB(SIUC "PIBA SARBID "g IuN [ T
S| g0C Jdl 095 AIYSHICA YINOS "WELYIBYIOY 19345 Ubnougaseal sy yied J50uads "o aun suel! 1B
59°09y A0 6TIAN IEIAA PUE SUA] SPIIUS Yo “seISY Duipel] |suuny auk] CABpA HOIMEN THIE BPEJ] [BUUNL SUAL  JILM URBWNDIH PUe YINg
L¥ 05 V17 GHS "IROAN PUR BUA | DUBLIBPUNG 'PIRIBSAN 1SET Hied @8d12ju] "SaUSD USLBADULL 9 SSAUISNg JSBT YUON "+Z Juf SUOINIOS OPC Hoeg
BEPLE SNZ QZW "JAISaYIURY "ADISIOM DEOH ANSSU4 "0 X0 Od 'SAUST AJSS I1SND 208
16 891 ASE ZLIN 2uA] uodn 3SEOMSN 'UOWAGBUOT "PROY ASIIIUAA "RIRIST |BUISNPU} AEMYSE 037 S8|Bg WANIL jIBg
on°zol DG 9LIN "SuA L uodn BiSEDMBN "apISiuung “plaIpybiy v J'l}-puy
0g'seL dXB | LSAN "SUUSPIONEIS HocuLe] ‘eauQ 1abedon T 1engi0 pati] yr 0x8u8By
00'+29 4NY 613N "auAL uodn aysesmay UoIBLWaT 2IR1sT pu| 8sc|D SlI8E 9 LU DI SIQIBIPRY PBIULADY

3 $534ppy osuadx3g ¢ apea) - SIOUPIID PAINIBSUN
£L7L08'CL
E4L08'EL PIEWINST - panuooy Aed AepijoH ; AB4 JO SiEB.LY 88A0QWT
3 SSAURPY SI10)IPaI D |BLUAISYS] ]

_—
0Z'981'6¥5
07981 0% M8 L1 dH weyuappey “Aen snsebayg yleq ssawsng weyusppey Py [BIOUBL] 4 JEIIE
00'00061LS NHE LHG "wewng 1em3 pIO £ (1and) q¥ uexueqsjepueH By¥susng

3

SSAIppY

slojpal) painsag

{# 10| afed) SIOMPAID JC IS - g

510C Yol g 18 Se sliBjy 1O Wustusielg
PR podsuel | ysiwesqg



0r'8ls
LL'+2e
091881
00+LL
0Z'Lst

91 '¥ee
08'69y

PR OLBEEL
0070098
L0BPLL
0z L69'sy
08y
00°96%'9Z
005t
00°05%
00°08
B8/1Z¢
96'56r v
LE'E6E
Z0°Z80L
0e'v8l
0i'sLl
Uy

16'5£9
12964
06'v29
98'ye

S1S LHC "weying 'spead AspjAy "alual SSausng Speay AapyAy

HSS 79 ‘moBSE|D '1924S UBIUIA IS DST

dY6 Ldl "yomsd] "uciubinoudg pecy Suyue

ZAZ SNS "BUYSHILAA "uopuImg "an0ibleg "peoy puepiuel4

DEE L Z0S BiUSdlIRH “ISISSYILIAA UORELS JISASDIBYDIY "RROY WIE 4 S[ISIUMEIET

DVE LIND %8553 'DIOJSWSYD 'BIBIST {RIISNPUY RIQIPUIN “PEOY Suyolqey 0f

X8 LHQ "wawng oo As|ibue "aso(D YiadeoLelg ULoN L]

HHO 113N Bapn PUB auk | "peayssies) 'aie)s3 buipel] Asjen wea | femsBung

227t 864N BUAL UOdN SSEIMBN "UCIUSQBUCT Tman e g uojuay hun Bupuek LR ADUBA|OSLY
SVE NZDI "uopua ‘debsdoysig 56

NG 67% DISUEH 'PH N 1BSID b/ |

AfL HLAN TUOPUOT 'J3aaS IN0WASS G "9SNoH 304 ABsaug jsanieH

S8 9Ad 'SUET 'BPIL4-97-UOHNOY "MIBd SSBUISNE UOINOH "SPISYSJIAN "UN0S UBIBISA0S g Jun
ASY LND "PIGIPLND 183418 MOISUQD § "aSN0H UOXES "Io0J4 Y6

145 £ UBPUOT YOMSIYD 'PROY UBIH NOMSIUD §LE/928

DNS 93N "SISEIMEN "U0IBSH "JUIBSAUD SuUeqlY 1S 2

J€E 83N JEapA pue suA| 'pesyseles peoy pleyduenty ‘sndwed aes uswyuedag sougulg

19908 97 1315042 "AI9IE TPY Wini( MO ABlieg

A6 02l Aaung ‘weybs "peoy aberemp sued suingley 8snoH ssucISuUg
OVZ #1571 "spasd] 'PECY (€00 'SIBIST PuU) YOIOBDS 'V MUn

MNY 9YD 'BUQUING "aisiben Wodiy Sy 'sajeg AMaalag aiuan

ZVE LLSE 10isUg "Winowuoay ‘sue Jalsaps sBuy 'g| sseany

ONE LE3IN Peayssles Hied |enyssd ‘950 sbpad ¢

40E PSE OIS "pEOY AQUUAA € HL{Y

1A¢ EHQ "wewyng 07 leans 97 181S5UD TPBCH JISEIMBN adusD MAD

ZHL LW 'X8SST "PIGSWIBYD JSINS SIS Ol
280 9£3N UOR{0g 1S8pn TBoBlIT | ._Emco__or.._ 6
3d6 ZHd ‘Bijuao “snag aizurug Bueiys syl

JOUDLULUGST JO Jaquiey T} 1SES YLON
1S8MIEN

HJOUNS sinbuey

O|d SIANAISS |[BIDUBLILS LB

71 S[BIZIBWILOT) " M
DICYSLLIBYT) pIC | S18300T

P17 S80IAUSS 1B)IBIL PUB 32N1 ] SSULT
P17 J2)1seW s eddy sucsuyor
SWOISNT) § SNUIAEY NH

Hueg 3sr g aaysdue;;

iphy playle

pIn ABISLT ISBABH

511 sieauug oyneipAyq wospre
Buises sxueis

P S0 Oas

suouasdsul Aemales

2bs107 peaysaen

YIeragi=

wodgist Isdijes

A3|uig meYS|EH SUBAT

Flcia RcaiVE: FYR= - FleNEHU

PIT X0 Do |sulisluz

P17 (82133 180 B[21YaA S NS S
P Buueauifiug ao1048aLC

P17 INeH ueABIRS LSgqUieT Uog
P13 1samuinog aifew; a0
HOUNOD AUNDT) uBYIRQ

BINYD S, PIOMSICT

P17 S1ONpoIg RIS 87
SUBRDSPUILA A48T

Pl AnuBLElUIRY JBHOASUES | UOILAY v UHCT

$52.ppYy

asuadxy g apes] - SIClpain painsasuf]

(t jozabey) sioypau) j01s - g

6102 YJEN g 1B SE SliBlY 1O JUsWiaI2Ig
pauwI podsuel | ysiwiesg



8¥°08C°L
88'2Z
CE'B8BE
L9991
057852
9.'561
05°Gbr
0008
008202
82705
0r'6EZ
el
9L'ery
00" v¥i
Ge050'2
oF'LgL
9e'i9c’e
69'86¢
£0'6¥
G612
8L7LBT
ig'zie
00'08g
BO0EVL
SLigy
Zezel
897222
69E81
B4
00°8L9

Qvs ZO'MeDSEIS IS WaduIA IS 028

gHE UM enysweyBunong saukay uoy lembua] saig alemesg

dNg 654 "jeisig "Aunquicy| "peoy 1adood Z

172 #1100 "puBpny doysig 1984g Aemiey

130 113N ‘pEdYSIED 918155 Duipel] Adjjes WEa] "ABAA |EIDABY [DZE SILNOIDY UCIUSNY
L1HO LI3IN 1E8A4 PUR SUA] "peaUS3ieD) ale1s] Duipes] Aajepn wea | Aepn [BIoABp 1028
YAAD 2259 "21eN~BdNS-uCISSAA TBOAA ABMIRd £0E-LOT

VB 1IN Auh] uodn 3)ISeoMSN EY LHON

dX8 ¥AQ SPUBIPHA 153N "UOIdI] "91€15Y "pu| 8uBASUQD LT WU TSILNGIOY 80 PedH

AHZ 84S "weyng o) 'a5palad BT |ZUISNPU| ISSA0 UHON TABM HOOD) ¢

Ire SYNUAMION AeAs ueBIo

Ave TN D1SIYD0Y D SwLENMG pueldieg §

N36 1LY UILUS4 9IRS [BUlSNpU| YIUUD A Py Jatemssmer

PAdE SDH UBNoJogsBIBLY YiBG SSAUISNG SUEr 1S "BrRID PIEQUWUD TUIsE WNWuIB)Y

9dE #Z3IN "PUEHIQUINYLON 'YIAIG INCYIEH UYINOS "UQISS{WLLOD IN0AieH WAlg

DY LA UK O 81| 'seIBncq peoy Jejnang asnoy jender Joo|4 puz

AMPELYE "Anqisap ale1sT Buipes | anusipg 1ISOAN PEOY S1alenbpesy "aiual) ABMPRG.g 8Y L AINQISAMA Hakid Wil
QS0 L LIN 1BOAA PUR BUAL pEBUSDIRD "aie)s] Buipel! ASlen Wed] 'YyINnog ABMSUBaNY) v592
OY6 LYS 'BESUBME '|B|WESUELT ‘PROY 1BIWES £ LN

LAZ GNS "UCRUIMS "91RIST [BUISNPUl PESWISEA "9S0(D PERWDPUY 07 YU UOPUIMS 3O3UId v/l
V8 GHd USEid HWWNG UCHEN, ‘PEOY IBjBuRY LEE Wun

dNE 110 "WeypiQ 19sns Jueuugd "elEjS] "pU| 193415 juBuuad | un

ANP #HD TWBYIIN PEOY URIOW (8 Yied asudiaiug sjebuoiy || 1un

981 0157 $pa@T 1BIsunH 'pPEOY AB|yIeaT "UNoD BIBIS ¢ N

HEZ €M1 INH 182dls uelpe] 22 L N

2Yg 2D ‘mobseD Hed Juewsaau] Bugisnowes “eald {IWSapAD 2 Jun ‘2L %9018

YAZ 219 BISHON0IS e SSBUISHE SIIeMUBIBAA 'ABAA PAOJS L "HNOD IUNEO ' IUN

N ZX3 191aX3 "YUON PROY Y2CuUUaH '9lelsT Suipe)] uocpeg YSIepw "anudD gD "Ly Jun
1HL £QQ "eepunq "1Ba4g 2[$] "1 Wun

HSZ ZHO "weding 19eag 97 18isayD "Pieumen 19048 W] "ebeies) piEUMaN g 1un

HH0 SHO Je8AA PUB Uk "8|0H &7 udlaH "3le}s3 pu| suck] uojlan 'aiefiyied | Wun

DI 48MOd LEILGOS

PiT 199 BlUEDY

P11 N ¥ALS

SI012E4 JOIOW SIEQMOUS
P31 ABQIOUYDR . 80,0 HEWS
P poddng 1 vewsg

P17 SN ABaoDs Y pue Buyohoay Zang
pi (M edeg

ABA0DEY S

pil 80BGS 50

UDIAION %94

ABMp3IW H9Lhg

BUGLUNTD ¥8HIH

D} AseaCiNy Wiald
WAIG 10 WO

DI SUONEIIUTIUWIWOT) U
SOHNBIDAH Aangisars
JESHA PUB SUAL 1Bl
easuems 8l

piT |aouepiesy]

UDISAIg eI

WEYEIC Alig

LBUIHN 4338

s5pea’ felig

INH HSkkg

obse|s; yapig
1BISEAN0ID XSk
YINOWA|4 PUB J319XT] YSlig
HUad pue sopung Helig
P SI01CE S SO YdN
s8ledg Yari] 1SES YUOR

SSAUPPY

asuadxgy y apel | - SJOIPIID PBINIBSUN

{Fr jo ¢ abeg) sioppaiZ jo 18N - g

BLOZ UOIBIN 8 1B SEB SIBLY JO JUSWalels
paHWIT Uodsuel | ysileag



RS

20°915'891
92'9rL'Z6 WIALS ~ LB 4aET
L6048 Buliexnad Ui
08 €997 i9¥S0 4 pIEYDI
3 SSaIppy pPajoauu0y - SI0NPAID PAINIBSUN
Z0'889'SEY
20°'389'6EY PIBUWIST - ATYON JO NS U1 ABg / ASUBPUNDEY 38d0/dws
3 sSaippy swie(D painaasun sako|dws - sIOUPSLD PaIndasufn
65°CLZ506
08CLL g3¢ S sesaudueyy spleybuuwdg "sienbg uBlWpie ¢ ARGDLGI A
S5PLTIE WAG PEAD AIIMIBAN TBURT 20UIBPRM P17 N UN0ID DA
60°€Z8 ¥ D35 LMD "BIIYSaYS "amal] "8l pleleH "alus]) piecing 2T sBNz W
0Z°06¢ HOE $27 100iaNT 9AUQ DIEMPUIAA 7 "9SNOH UDIIBINY VELLGA
ZE 88Ty QHE6 SN/A BIUSENUET "BIERSIBWIING "828ld IPISHIBL NIEd SSBUISNG SISEQ PRI AN B040348.
glohL ¥S1 60D X288y 'PESISIZH PRS00 PISLY PO YL P17 Buusaulbuy souodsue: |
9Lier'y LNZ ZHAA UOpUGT 'PEOY HONQIBAA $E peiiwl | anjg do_
19°929'¢ SN SNH CIINH ABA LEAINS a0 TABAA USS3ARS 217 SI12J3LU0T UsSdilTy
3 S52IpRY asuadxy g aped] - SI0}PAID RPAINIBSUN

(¢ Jo ¥ obed) S:0NpaID O 1SN - g

§L0Z UBIEIN 8 1B SB SHBYY IO USWILEIS
pajwT podsuel] Usiesg



00°000°00E

¥2AMUZ4 uaydHg

J0'000° 20t

0070647 v Billlaxdld Ueg

00°062°06 13S0 4 PIBYDIN
3 SSUPPY siap|oyaieys

{1 Jo | afied) siop|ouaeyg jo1si1- o

G102 UIEIN § 1B S SHBpY 4O USWalels
pauwl HodsuB:} Ysiuesy



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Eric Walls

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

@ Where to send

COMINITS L SA Group Ltd

| Address

C12 Marquis Court

I Marquisway

| Team Valley

Past tovin

Gateshead

County/Regicn

e Infefa [ Tofrfu

Country

" |
| ™" 0191 482 3343

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.

(3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form,

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04/17 Version 1.0



